IEI Integration Corp.
2014/2015 Catalog Correction (IPC/PPC Catalog)
Correction period: 2015.8.1~2015.8.31
Catalog Page Model Name  Correction
6-32 Power Supply Remove: FSP040DGAA1､FSP025DGAA1
FSP150AHAN1
Change the model name to FSP150-AHAN2
Efficiency: 89%

Delete: FCC
Dimensions revised
Ordering Information:
Part no. revised: 63040-010060-120-RS、63040-010060-130-RS
FSP036RAB
Change the model name to FSP036-RBBN2
Efficiency: 86%
Storage Temperature: -20ﾟC~70ﾟC
Certificate: Add: RCM,VI
Ordering Information:
Part no. revised: 63040-010036-121-RS、63040-010036-111-RS
2-136 UPC-V315-QM77 Options: Delete GPS Module kit
2-138 UPC-V312-D525 Options: Delete GPS Module kit
2-108 PPC-5152-D525 Options: Delete Capture Card kit
2-14 AFL2-W07A-N26 Ordering Information: Revise to R12 version
STAND-300SW-RS
STAND-300SB-RS
PPC
6-33
6-34
6-35
EOL4-8
1 2015/9/3
IEI Integration Corp.
2014/2015 Catalog Correction (IPC/PPC Catalog)
3-58 ECW-281B/B2
Packing List:
Screw set part no delete
Delete Hard drive thermal pad
Ordering Information: ECW-281B-R31/N270/1GB
Add Options: EMB-WIFI-KIT01-R11
Packing list Remove items as below:
1 x QIG
Part No.: 63040-010060-040-RS
1 x Wireless antenna (for wireless model)
Options
Add Options: EMB-WIFI-KIT01-R11
Ordering information:
Part no.: ECW-281B-R11/D2550/2GB
Remove: ECW-281BW-R10/D2550/2GB
3-64 EBC-3220 Ordering information: Remove EBC-3220W-R10
3-17
TANK-800-D525
         820-H61